UKRAINE

P"‘“ A Pe3synbratatu Bnpasu Tee Time no gusisioHax
v
Ne YyacHuK AumsisioH Pesynbrar

1 3iHyeHKo OnekcaHap Factory rifle 8,56

2 MNoueKyHiH deHunc Factory rifle 19,01
1 36apaHcbkuit Bnagucnas  Factory Rimfire Carbine 9,06

2 KoBaneHKo AHTOH Factory Rimfire Carbine 10,17
3 PsabuyH Ceprin 11 Factory Rimfire Carbine 16,75
4 PabuyH Cepriit Factory Rimfire Carbine 17,62
5 KoBaneHkoll 301 Factory Rimfire Carbine 23,83
6 KoBaneHko Kons Factory Rimfire Carbine 26,57
7 OHuwweHKo Muxaiino Factory Rimfire Carbine 46,57
8 Xunbko IpnHa Factory Rimfire Carbine 54,99

1 3axapyyk AHApin

1 BanbuykK Ceprin

2 OkceHtok puropii
3 depopsk Masno

4 KasbMuH AnekcaHgp
5 Tynyn Bonoanmup
6 CesiH Ceprint

7 Konomieub Omuntpo
8 CemeHKo AHApiIl

1 Wynbra Cepren
2 Bosnkos HOpiti
3 WanpaH MaKkcum

1 [aueHKko Oner

2 Mucapes Onekcin

3 KoHoHeHKo BikTop
4 TapaH KoCTAHTUH

5 Xabno OnekcaHap
6 MouwwuxiHa KceHia

7 NiwHescbKkKUM lnna
8 KosnoscbKkuit Irop

1 Mwuka Cepriit

3-Gun Nation classifiers Lite - rifle, 10.11.18

Practical Pistol Caliber Carbin¢ 19,79

Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle

Practical Rimfire Carbine
Practical Rimfire Carbine
Practical Rimfire Carbine

Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle

Unlimited Rimfire Carbine

5,64
7,80
7,80
8,35
8,89
10,29
14,23
14,90

7,81
9,57
14,05

5,23
6,16
6,21
7,36
8,63
9,16
12,45
26,64

58,96



UKRAINE

3-Gun Nation classifiers Lite - rifle, 10.11.18

—-
3-GUN NATION
BR_m o

P “Q > Pesynbrartatu snpasm Fire in the Hole no gusisionax
Ne YyacHukK AusisioH Pe3synbTar
1 3iH4yeHKo OnekcaHgp Factory rifle 16,73
2 MNouekyHiH eHunc Factory rifle 35,09
1 KoBaneHKo AHTOH Factory Rimfire Carbine 15,41
2 PsabuyH Cepril Factory Rimfire Carbine 18,33
3 XunbKo IpuHa Factory Rimfire Carbine 22,47
4 KoBaneHkol1 301 Factory Rimfire Carbine 31,60
5 36apaHcbkuii Bnagncnae  Factory Rimfire Carbine 36,10
6 KoBaneHko Konsa Factory Rimfire Carbine 41,93
7 OHuwweHKo Muxaiino Factory Rimfire Carbine 73,11
8 PsbuyH Ceprin 11 Factory Rimfire Carbine 112,59
1 3axapuyk AHgpiW Practical Pistol Caliber Carbine 32,42
1 BanbuykK Ceprili Practical rifle 11,17
2 ®epopsk MNasno Practical rifle 15,30
3 Tynyn Bonoanmunp Practical rifle 17,06
4 CesiH Ceprin Practical rifle 23,56
5 KasbMWH AneKkcaHap Practical rifle 24,12
6 CemeHKo AHApiIW Practical rifle 25,51
7 Konomieub Amutpo Practical rifle 28,87
8 OkceHtoK 'puropii Practical rifle 29,21
1 Bonkos lOpit Practical Rimfire Carbine 9,23
2 Wynbra Cepreit Practical Rimfire Carbine 14,79
3 lWanpaH Makcum Practical Rimfire Carbine 18,86
1 NMucapes OnekKcik Unlimited rifle 10,20
2 KoHoHeHKo BikTop Unlimited rifle 11,95
3 TapaH KocTAHTUH Unlimited rifle 14,49
4 laueHKo Oner Unlimited rifle 15,62
5 MouwwuxiHa KceHis Unlimited rifle 15,87
6 KosnoscbKkuit Irop Unlimited rifle 17,79
7 Xabno OnekcaHap Unlimited rifle 18,58
8 NiwHeBCcbKUM Inna Unlimited rifle 25,55

1 Mwuka Cepriit Unlimited Rimfire Carbine 80,04



Ne YyacHuK

1 3iH4yeHKo OnekcaHap
2 NoyeKyHiH [eHunc

1 KoBaneHKo AHTOH

2 XunnbKo lpuHa

3 PabuyH Ceprin

4 3b6apaHcbkuit Bnagucnas
5 PabuyH Ceprin 11

6 KosaneHkoll 301

7 KosaneHko Kons

8 OHuweHKo Muxaino

1 3axapyyk AHApin

1 OkceHtok lpuropin

2 Banbuyk Ceprin

3 KasbmunH AnekcaHap
4 Tynyn Bonognmup

5 depopsak Masno

6 CesiH Cepriti

7 CemeHKo AHApin

8 Konomieub Omutpo

1 Wynbra Cepreit
2 Bosnkos HOpiti
3 WanpaH Makcum

1 NMucapes OnekKcik

2 TapaH KocTAHTUH

3 KoHOHeHKO BikTop
4 [NaueHKo Oner

5 KosnoscbKkuit Irop
6 MouwwuxiHa KceHia

7 Xabno OnekcaHap
8 NliwHeBCcbKUI lnna

1 Mwuuka Ceprin

AusisioH

Factory rifle
Factory rifle

Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine

Practical Pistol Caliber Carbine

Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle

Practical Rimfire Carbine
Practical Rimfire Carbine
Practical Rimfire Carbine

Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle

Unlimited Rimfire Carbine

3-Gun Nation classifiers Lite - rifle, 10.11.18
Pe3ynbraTtatn Bnpasu Fetchin® no gueisioHax

Pe3synbrar

8,56
24,65

7,95
8,80
9,90
10,83
14,90
20,82
26,44
55,42

15,46

5,64
6,62

7,57

11,33
12,02
13,54
15,45
15,87

7,59
9,13
10,21

4,48
5,75
5,85
6,05
6,63
9,96
10,31
13,08

78,01



Ne YyacHUK

1 3iH4yeHKo OnekcaHgp
2 MNoyeKyHiH [eHunc

1 XwunbKo lpuHa

2 KoBaneHKo AHTOH

3 KosaneHkol1l 301

4 36apaHcbkuii Bnagucnas
5 PabuyH Ceprin 11

6 PsabuyH Ceprint

7 KoBaneHko Kons

8 OHuweHKo Muxaino

1 3axapyyk AHApIn

1 BanbuykK Ceprin

2 ®epopsk MNasno

3 Tynyn Bonognmup
4 CesiH Cepriit

5 OKceHtoK puropin
6 KasbmuH AnekcaHap
7 Konomieub Amntpo
8 CemeHKo AHApiW

1 WanpaH Makcum
2 Wynbra Cepreit
3 Bonkos HOpii

1 NMucapes OnekKcik

2 TapaH KocTAHTUH

3 Xabno OnekcaHap
4 [aueHKo Oner

5 KoHoHeHKo BikTOp
6 KosnoBcbKkuii lrop
7 MouwwuxiHa KceHis

8 NliwHeBCcbKUI lnna

1 Mwuuka Ceprin

3-Gun Nation classifiers Lite - rifle, 10.11.18

AusisioH

Factory rifle
Factory rifle

Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine
Factory Rimfire Carbine

Practical Pistol Caliber Carbine

Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle
Practical rifle

Practical Rimfire Carbine
Practical Rimfire Carbine
Practical Rimfire Carbine

Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle
Unlimited rifle

Unlimited Rimfire Carbine

Pe3synbratatu Bnpasu Faster Now no aueisioHax

Pe3ynbTar

7,80
15,08

5,76

6,09

11,98
12,82
16,09
20,78
21,22
36,09

16,89

4,25
6,13
6,21
6,75
6,81
7,00
10,34
15,59

5,40
5,96
8,88

4,76
4,80
5,90
5,94
6,11
6,32
10,39
10,60

18,76
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